
BSSA  Grand Prix

Open Meeting, 22nd May 2022

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

109 Foith W Mrs 100 98 99 98 99 100 594

210 Fowke R 98 98 97 97 97 99 586

209 Day N 99 98 97 96 98 94 582

114 Butcher D 98 95 98 97 97 96 581

213 Duguid J 94 97 97 100 98 95 581

115 Parsey W 97 94 99 97 95 97 579

110 Swain D 94 97 97 94 93 93 568

Comp No Name Ave. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total MacRae

108 Webb S C 96.00 100 99 96 97 95 95 582 600.231

312 Shaw M 96.50 99 96 96 99 97 94 581 600.087

212 Popham M Ms 93.73 90 92 97 96 94 94 563 600.016

211 Beadle T Mrs 95.00 96 96 96 96 91 94 569 599.969

208 Day S 95.67 97 93 94 97 94 98 573 599.964

315 Haigh E 96.33 97 97 96 96 96 95 577 599.959

112 Haley G 97.80 98 100 95 97 97 99 586 599.947

308 Parker B 91.83 88 89 88 89 90 98 542 599.824

313 Robinson P 93.17 86 93 91 95 89 95 549 599.767

310 Abotts I 92.00 92 89 88 80 88 93 530 599.560

309 Abbotts G 95.33 90 95 92 91 92 95 555 599.434

215 Stone C 96.67 98 94 93 91 96 95 567 599.408

214 Culshaw J 97.30  93p 96 97 95 94 96 571 599.297

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

BR 401 Robertson A 96.00 99.01 100.01 100.00 95.00 100.00 590.02

BR 101 Sheead K 95.01 97.01 98.00 99.01 98.01 100.02 587.06

Classes A, B and C Combined MacRae Handicap

Ave ex 100

Bench Rest (Score.Xs)

Class X



BSSA  Grand Prix

Open Meeting, 22nd May 2022

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total

720 Foith W Mrs 98 99 97 98 392

519 Duguid J 97 97 99 98 391

920 Day N 98 97 98 98 391

719 Butcher D 93 99 99 96 387

922 Fowke R 94 94 95 98 381

723 Swain D 95 89 93 91 368

Comp No Name Ave. 1 2 3 4 Total MacRae

524 Parker B 91.83 95 94 94 92 375 400.215

1021 Shaw M 96.50 98 96 96 99 389 400.176

921 Day S Mrs 95.67 96 95 99 94 384 400.065

1019 Popham M Ms 93.73 95 91 93 97 376 400.038

619 Robinson P 93.17 95 94 91 93 373 400.011

1022 Haigh E 96.33 98 96 96 92 382 399.812

520 Beadle S 94.00 97 90 92 88 367 399.667

722 Haley G 97.80 97 99 96 95 387 399.644

919 Stone C 96.67 92 97 94 96 379 399.529

522 Abbotts I 92.00 92 77 86 95 350 399.486

721 Webb S 96.00 94 95  88p 96 373 399.421

523 Abbotts G 95.33 89 92 89 98 368 399.386

923 Culshaw J 97.30 91 88 99 95 373 398.826

40 shot - prizes in wine

X Class

Classes A, B and C Combined MacRae Handicap

Ave ex 100


